Retroactive Payments by State

State Count Retroactive Payments

AK 14,257 $91,928,021.41
AL 17,307 $115,573,179.01
AR 10,862 $69,545,562.85
AZ 41,141 $252,934,551.28
CA 322,796 $2,230,000,426.82
co 86,195 $531,397,866.76
CcT 26,452 $203,744,537.23
DC 6,755 $47,047,472.10
DE 4,757 $29,209,802.30
FL 113,094 $689,418,048.28
GA 59,372 $409,558,120.03
HI 11,887 $65,010,082.07
1A 8,633 $53,740,884.39
ID 10,455 $62,940,623.00
IL 121,152 $883,844,889.15
IN 18,754 $122,593,019.47
KS 9,815 $62,526,301.71
KY 30,866 $235,939,164.92
LA 73,860 $585,586,698.41
MA 110,005 $814,066,468.87
MD 45,830 $303,614,897.25
ME 23,881 $161,576,567.23
M 23,760 $147,022,959.26
MN 16,639 $105,831,644.68
MO 48,609 $352,305,058.12
MS 9,853 $68,402,855.19
MT 6,794 $39,960,765.89
NC 32,144 $206,514,001.66
ND 2,372 $14,466,951.56
NE 5,817 $36,148,857.69
NH 10,370 $68,647,628.35
NJ 22,749 $138,403,005.66
NM 14,363 $87,584,917.82
NV 42,921 $280,777,189.06
NY 30,402 $170,344,806.83
OH 209,536 $1,526,278,140.92
OK 17,470 $108,473,554.32
OR 19,229 $118,393,128.41
PA 35,981 $223,338,909.18
RI 7,389 $52,308,422.67
SC 20,340 $134,085,835.40
SD 3,940 $23,613,848.48
TN 24,138 $159,894,343.26
X 253,615 $1,746,316,978.26
uT 14,780 $88,345,563.43
VA 46,136 $293,952,842.26
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State
VT
WA
Wi
WV
\A%

AMERICAN SAMOA (AS)

NORTHERN MARIANA ISLANDS (MP)
GUAM (GU)

PUERTO RICO (PR)

U.S. ARMED FORCES - AMERICAS (AA)
U.S. ARMED FORCES - EUROPE (AE)
U.S. ARMED FORCES - PACIFIC (AP)
VIRGIN ISLANDS (V1)

OUTSIDE USA

Count
2,633
35,464
13,371
6,252
2,930

11

812
3,234
25,873

89

53

388
70,732
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$16,291,634.91
$210,631,964.73
$84,186,329.04
$40,240,509.05
$16,989,734.58

$65,268.30
$3,805,079.40
$17,869,358.28
$168,650,066.47
$10,630.00
$373,080.40
$236,874.50
$1,742,031.60
$285,544,310.01



	Sheet1



