State	Count	Retroactive Payments
AK	14,257	\$91,928,021.41
AL	17,307	\$115,573,179.01
AR	10,862	\$69,545,562.85
AZ	41,141	\$252,934,551.28
CA	322,796	\$2,230,000,426.82
СО	86,195	\$531,397,866.76
СТ	26,452	\$203,744,537.23
DC	6,755	\$47,047,472.10
DE	4,757	\$29,209,802.30
FL	113,094	\$689,418,048.28
GA	59,372	\$409,558,120.03
HI	11,887	\$65,010,082.07
IA	8,633	\$53,740,884.39
ID	10,455	\$62,940,623.00
IL	121,152	\$883,844,889.15
IN	18,754	\$122,593,019.47
KS	9,815	\$62,526,301.71
KY	30,866	\$235,939,164.92
LA	73,860	\$585,586,698.41
MA	110,005	\$814,066,468.87
MD	45,830	\$303,614,897.25
ME	23,881	\$161,576,567.23
MI	23,760	\$147,022,959.26
MN	16,639	\$105,831,644.68
MO	48,609	\$352,305,058.12
MS	9,853	\$68,402,855.19
MT	6,794	\$39,960,765.89
NC	32,144	\$206,514,001.66
ND	2,372	\$14,466,951.56
NE	5,817	\$36,148,857.69
NH	10,370	\$68,647,628.35
NJ	22,749	\$138,403,005.66
NM	14,363	\$87,584,917.82
NV	42,921	\$280,777,189.06
NY	30,402	\$170,344,806.83
ОН	209,536	\$1,526,278,140.92
ОК	17,470	\$108,473,554.32
OR	19,229	\$118,393,128.41
PA	35,981	\$223,338,909.18
RI	7,389	\$52,308,422.67
SC	20,340	\$134,085,835.40
SD	3,940	\$23,613,848.48
TN	24,138	\$159,894,343.26
TX	253,615	\$1,746,316,978.26
UT	14,780	\$88,345,563.43
VA	46,136	\$293,952,842.26
V/1	40,130	723,332,042.20

State	Count	Retroactive Payments
VT	2,633	\$16,291,634.91
WA	35,464	\$210,631,964.73
WI	13,371	\$84,186,329.04
WV	6,252	\$40,240,509.05
WY	2,930	\$16,989,734.58
AMERICAN SAMOA (AS)	11	\$65,268.30
NORTHERN MARIANA ISLANDS (MP)	812	\$3,805,079.40
GUAM (GU)	3,234	\$17,869,358.28
PUERTO RICO (PR)	25,873	\$168,650,066.47
U.S. ARMED FORCES - AMERICAS (AA)	2	\$10,630.00
U.S. ARMED FORCES - EUROPE (AE)	89	\$373,080.40
U.S. ARMED FORCES - PACIFIC (AP)	53	\$236,874.50
VIRGIN ISLANDS (VI)	388	\$1,742,031.60
OUTSIDE USA	70,732	\$285,544,310.01